Useful Books for Fourth and Fifth Grade

Grade Level: For grades 4-5; adaptable for other ages depending on reading abilities

Books are a great way to introduce students to the themes that they are going to
explore at the museum and to add to their vocabulary. If you use any of these books,
let us know what you think at education@auburnheights.org.

Non-Fiction Titles
Henry Ford: Young Man With Ideas
Automobiles and How They Work
The Science of Car Racing
Who Was Thomas Edison
Locomotive
Electrical Wizard: How Nikola Tesla Lit Up the World
Transportation: From Walking to High Speed Rail
Girls Think of Everything: Stories of Ingenious
Inventions by Women
Built To Last
The Automobile (Inventions That Shaped the World)
Bridges and Tunnels: Investigate Feats of Engineering
with 25 Projects
Car Science: An Under-the-Hood Behind-the Dash
Look at How Cars Work
Global Warming Alert!

Fiction Titles

The Railway Children
On the Blue Comet
Everything | Know about Cars

Useful Books: Fourth and Fifth Grade
© 2015 Marshall Steam Museum

Author
Hazel Aird
Jennifer Pior
Karen Latchana Kenney

Margaret Frith

Brian Floca
Elizabeth Rusch
Elizabeth Raum

Catherine Thimmesh

George Sullivan
Robyn Conley

Donna Latham

Richard Hammond
Richard Cheel
Mary Sebag-Montefiore

Rosemary Wells
Tom Lichtenheld

Lexile
650L
700L
780L
790L
840L
840L
910L

960L

950L
1120L

IG870L

1G1080L
NC1150L
550L

730L
1060L

education@auburnheights.org
www.auburnheights.org/learn


mailto:education@auburnheights.org
http://www.auburnheights.org/learn
mailto:education@auburnheights.org

