

Useful Books for Fourth and Fifth Grade

Grade Level: For grades 4-5; adaptable for other ages depending on reading abilities

Books are a great way to introduce students to the themes that they are going to explore at the museum and to add to their vocabulary. If you use any of these books, let us know what you think at education@auburnheights.org.

Non-Fiction Titles	Author	Lexile
Henry Ford: Young Man With Ideas	Hazel Aird	650L
Automobiles and How They Work	Jennifer Pior	700L
The Science of Car Racing	Karen Latchana Kenney	780L
Who Was Thomas Edison	Margaret Frith	790L
Locomotive	Brian Floca	840L
Electrical Wizard: How Nikola Tesla Lit Up the World	Elizabeth Rusch	840L
Transportation: From Walking to High Speed Rail	Elizabeth Raum	910L
Girls Think of Everything: Stories of Ingenious Inventions by Women	Catherine Thimmesh	960L
Built To Last	George Sullivan	950L
The Automobile (Inventions That Shaped the World)	Robyn Conley	1120L
Bridges and Tunnels: Investigate Feats of Engineering with 25 Projects	Donna Latham	IG870L
Car Science: An Under-the-Hood Behind-the Dash Look at How Cars Work	Richard Hammond	IG1080L
Global Warming Alert!	Richard Cheel	NC1150L
Fiction Titles		
The Railway Children	Mary Sebag-Montefiore	550L
On the Blue Comet	Rosemary Wells	730L
Everything I Know about Cars	Tom Lichtenheld	1060L